1 2015-16 One Year Post-Graduate Programme in 

Management for Executives (PGPX)

One Year 85 20,90,86,774 Twenty Crore Ninety Lakh Eighty Six 

Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Four 

Rupees

1 2014-15 One Year Post-Graduate Programme in 

Management for Executives (PGPX)

One Year 85 19,25,79,996 Nineteen Crore Twenty Five Lakh 

Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 

Ninety Six Rupees

1 2013-14 One Year Post-Graduate Programme in 

Management for Executives (PGPX)

One Year 85 18,79,98,852 Eighteen Crore Seventy Nine Lakh 

Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred 

Fifty Two Rupees